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BracketMale White Adult Medium Heavy
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~88.0kg 5 mins 9 1

D6

D11

D12

D13

D14

D17

D18

D24

D23

Gwangsik An
TEAM PASSION

Seungtae Yang
ACTION REACTION

Park Hee su
TEAM PASSION

Changseong Kim
JOHN FRANKL JIU JITSU

Park Joon woo
TRI-FORCE JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Lee Juhyoung
TEAM PASSION

Jongman Moon
WIRE JIU JITSU

Dongcheol Kim
TECHNE BJJ

Dong guk Jeong
JOHN FRANKL JIU JITSU


